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7
16:40

2850 m
 

Bänderstart

1:A PRIS 312 828, 2850 V
4-åriga hingstar och valacker högst Euro 145.000. Pris: Euro 27900 - 15500 - 8680 - 4960 - 3100 - 1240 - 620 

1
2850

Over The Light Ås
4j. br H (Andover Hall - Delight As)

Trainer: B Verlaine
Besitzer: B. Verlaine

M Abrivard

2025: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2024: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    016,7 152.288
22.03 Vincennes U 13,6 2700 108,3 Ouvrie LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
01.03 Vincennes U 12,8 2100 73,9 Ernault Flamenco Fer, Faramir As, Futuro d'amore
02.02 Vincennes 5 15,3 2700 42,3 Ouvrie Lezzo Fighter, Lord Du Bassin, Lutin Jaba
28.01 Vincennes 7 14,5 2850 53,6 Gelormini Free Time Jepson, LEGACY JIEL, FERGUS
11.01 Vincennes 7 14,6 2700B Gelormini Lissandro, L'as Desbois, Leader De Joudes

2 Ngannou
4j. br H (Mister J.P. - Baby Jane)

Trainer: H.E Bondo
Besitzer: Scuderia My Horse SRL, Itali

E Raffin

2025: 4 Starts - 3 Siege - 0 Plätze    121.712 2024: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 0 Plätze    137.21911,9 387.746
22.03 Vincennes U 13,8 2700B 26,9 Nivard LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
07.02 Neapel 1 13,2 2100A 1,3 Tufano
25.01 Italien 1 15,4 2060A 2,4 Tufano
10.01 Neapel 1 13,2 2100A 6,8 Tufano
22.12 Neapel dis 2100A 4,7 Tufano

3 Flamenco Fer
4j.  H (Nesta Effe - Uga Clemar)

Trainer: P.L D'angelo
Besitzer: Scuderia FRECCIA ROSSA

F Ouvrie

2025: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    0 2024: 20 Starts - 6 Siege - 6 Plätze    0684.590
01.03 Vincennes 1 11,9 2100 70,0 Ouvrie Flamenco Fer, Faramir As, Futuro d'amore
31.01 Neapel 1 15,8 2600A Ruocco
29.12 Bologna 1 14,3 1660A Gocciadoro
10.12 Neapel 2 13,8 2080 Ruocco
23.11 Italien dis 1600A Ruocco

4 Feudale Degli Dei
4j. br H (Brillantissime - Natalina Dei)

Trainer: D Brouwer
Besitzer: Gerrits Recycling Group BV

Y Lebourgeois

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2024: 11 Starts - 4 Siege - 4 Plätze    0971.451
22.03 Vincennes dis 2700 19,8 Lebourgeois LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
13.10 Rom 4 12,8 2100A Brouwer
21.09 Rom 2 13,6 2100A Brouwer
01.09 Turin 3 13,3 2100A Brouwer
18.08 Berlin 1 12,5 1900A Brouwer

5 Lord De Loiron
4j. br H (Royal Dream - Funditura Mag)

Trainer: J.R Delliaux
Besitzer: Ecurie Du DAMIER

M Mottier

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    142.847 2024: 10 Starts - 4 Siege - 2 Plätze    833.313976.160
22.03 Vincennes dis 2700B 28,4 Mottier LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
09.03 Cagnes Sur Mer 3 15,4 2925B 3,5 Bekaert LYRIKO BELLO, Like You, LORD DE LOIR
13.02 Cagnes Sur Mer dis 2925B 12,7 Bekaert Le Dollar Macker, Lyriko Bello, Lucifermorni
22.01 Cagnes Sur Mer 3 14,4 2925B 2,3 Bekaert Lyriko Bello, Leader d'aimte, Lord De Loiron
21.12 Cagnes Sur Mer 1 15,5 2925B Bekaert

6 Ferahan As
4j. br H (Maharajah - Simpatica Ok)

Trainer: Vitale Ciotola
Besitzer: Sc. ERCA

M Minopoli Jr

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2024: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    0997.284
22.03 Vincennes 5 13,2 2700 100,4 Minopoli Jr LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
16.02 Vincennes U 14,8 2850 139,4 Minopoli Jr Lissandro, Light My Fire, Louve De Reve d'o
25.12 Vincennes U 15,7 2700 111,3 Piton Lemon Tree, Learn To Fly, Light My Fire
14.12 Vincennes dis 2100 5,8 Abrivard Lapis Lazuli, Learn To Fly, Leader De Joude
01.11 Turin 5 12,4 1600A Minopoli Jr

7 Le Billet Vert
4j. br H (Cristal Money - Que d'oseille)

Trainer: Th Duvaldestin
Besitzer: Y. Desmet

Theo Duvaldestin

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    55.614 2024: 9 Starts - 5 Siege - 1 Platz    853.1031.006.041
22.03 Vincennes 3 12,9 2700 8,3 Duvaldestin LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
01.01 Vincennes 4 14,3 2700B 1,5 Duvaldestin Lizzano d'alouette, Louison, Lutin De Reux
12.12 Vincennes 1 13,7 2700B 2,7 Duvaldestin Le Billet Vert, Lord Delo, Lewis River
14.11 Vincennes 1 15,7 2700B 2,7 Duvaldestin Le Billet Vert, Lover Still, Lasko Des Brouss
22.10 Vincennes 7 14,9 2850B 22,7 Duvaldestin Lutin Venesi, Last Man, Lutin De Reux

8 Logan Jiel
4j.  H (Village Mystic - Quilea Jiel)

Trainer: J.L Dersoir
Besitzer: Ecurie LUCK

P.Y Verva

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    71.760 2024: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    563.8761.049.377
11.01 Vincennes 4 14,4 2700B 64,4 Ouvrie Lissandro, L'as Desbois, Leader De Joudes
25.12 Vincennes U 13,4 2700B 50,1 Ouvrie Lemon Tree, Learn To Fly, Light My Fire
14.12 Vincennes 7 13,0 2100A 36,2 Baude Lapis Lazuli, Learn To Fly, Leader De Joude
13.11 Frankrike 3 15,3 2850B 7,3 Ouvrie Learn To Fly, Lissandra Jiel, Logan Jiel
08.11 Vincennes 7 17,0 2700B 29,6 Ouvrie Lionheart, Lapis Lazuli, Leonardo Roc

9 First Time Roc
4j. br H (Face Time Bourbon - Zarina Roc)

Trainer: Filippo Rocca
Besitzer: Scud.Sant'eusebio SNC Di R

B Rochard

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    0 2024: 13 Starts - 4 Siege - 4 Plätze    767.96711,5 1.060.937
22.03 Vincennes 2 12,9 2700 25,0 Rochard LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
16.02 Vincennes 7 14,8 2850 68,3 Goop Lissandro, Light My Fire, Louve De Reve d'o
11.01 Vincennes U 15,0 2700 13,0 Goop Lissandro, L'as Desbois, Leader De Joudes
26.10 Jägersro dis 2140 329.000 3,6 Goop Make Or Break Zaz, Coolman Evo, All Star 
12.10 Solvalla 1 12,9 2140A 500.000 3,7 Goop First Time Roc, Conrads Åke, J.Kagan Brick

10 Le Voyou d'almo
4j.  H (Thorens Vedaquais - Etsie De Guez)

Trainer: Ch Heslouin
Besitzer: Ch. Ferouelle

Ch Heslouin

2024: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    1.010.806 2023: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    203.2261.214.033
21.11 Vincennes U 19,2 2700B M 39,8 Ploquin LIONHEART, LOVISSIME, Lucas
30.10 Vincennes U 14,7 2700B M 43,0 Rochard Looping Day, LEXIE DE BANVILLE, LITTLE
13.09 Vincennes 7 15,3 2700B M 4,7 Rochard LEXIE DE BANVILLE, Lucas, LISBONNE D
24.08 Vincennes 1 13,2 2175B M 2,2 Rochard Le Voyou d'almo, Libertine Djob, Learn To F
23.06 Vincennes dis 2700B M 9,0 Rochard Lexie De Banville, Lutin Des Bordes, Little O

11 Lyriko Bello
4j. br H (Timoko - Ballerina Bella)

Trainer: A Pillon
Besitzer: Ecurie Alexandre PILLON

A Pillon

2025: 5 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    783.978 2024: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    357.4541.222.162
09.03 Cagnes Sur Mer 1 15,2 2925B 6,1 Pillon LYRIKO BELLO, Like You, LORD DE LOIR
01.03 Vincennes 3 13,3 2700B 54,3 Bonne Learn To Fly, L'as Desbois, Lyriko Bello
13.02 Cagnes Sur Mer 2 14,3 2925B 9,0 Pillon Le Dollar Macker, Lyriko Bello, Lucifermorni
22.01 Cagnes Sur Mer 1 14,2 2925B 18,0 Pillon Lyriko Bello, Leader d'aimte, Lord De Loiron
09.01 Cagnes Sur Mer 3 18,8 2925B 7,7 Feron

12 Lord Du Bassin
4j. br H (Royal Dream - Falentina Du Gite)

Trainer: L.CL Abrivard
Besitzer: J. Rattina

A Abrivard

2025: 3 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    771.420 2024: 6 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    548.8511.320.271
22.03 Vincennes 1 12,8 2700B 8,0 Abrivard LORD DU BASSIN, First Time Roc, LE BILL
20.02 Vincennes 1 12,3 2100A 2,8 Abrivard Lord Du Bassin, Lutin Venesi, Lolita Bourbo
02.02 Vincennes 2 15,1 2700B 9,7 Abrivard Lezzo Fighter, Lord Du Bassin, Lutin Jaba
07.12 Vincennes 1 12,8 2100A 5,0 Abrivard Lord Du Bassin, Loustic De Salomax, Lindst
14.11 Vincennes 4 16,1 2700B 9,4 Abrivard Le Billet Vert, Lover Still, Lasko Des Brouss
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Bänderstart

1:A PRIS 312 828, 2850 V
4-åriga hingstar och valacker högst Euro 145.000. Pris: Euro 27900 - 15500 - 8680 - 4960 - 3100 - 1240 - 620 

13 Lizzano d'alouette
4j.  H (Un Amour d'haufor - Cadix d'alouette)

Trainer: A Chavatte
Besitzer: Ec. Alain Et Arnaud CHAVAT

G Gelormini

2025: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    557.261 2024: 8 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    832.6401.452.971
01.03 Vincennes 6 13,4 2700B 15,7 Gelormini Learn To Fly, L'as Desbois, Lyriko Bello
31.01 Vincennes 2 13,8 2850B 9,4 Gelormini Lord Delo, Lizzano d'alouette, La Vie A Deu
01.01 Vincennes 1 14,1 2700B 7,0 Gelormini Lizzano d'alouette, Louison, Lutin De Reux
21.12 Vincennes 4 12,8 2175B 4,2 Gelormini Lissandro, Lewis River, Leader d'aimte
22.11 Vincennes 2 14,4 2700B 3,2 Gelormini L'as Desbois, Lizzano d'alouette, Lover Man

Ergebnis: Quoten:


